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12 Oct 2019 - Overall - Cadets

Pos. Team
Hereya
Taekwondo Academy Plovdiv
SC Phoenix
Extreme
Trakiec
Condor2000

Taerobik Gedoteam Romania

Points based on:

Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

252
224
178
178
176
148
124

Trophy results
Plovdiv Open 2019
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Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 2

Participation: 2 Pnts - Win: 2 Pnts - Single: 2 Pnts
(...) is a first place as single in category

Medals for pairs and teams are calculated on the no. of participants for your team (e.g.
2 of 3 participants for your team earn 0.66 medals. This because of the combined pairs

and teams from different clubs.

& Page 1 of 1 24-10-2019 / 07:34

S5~
aflf.,? TaekoPlan 3.01.0156 (c) 2018 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

1

O =~ O O O N

0

o O O o o o

TaekoPlan Support



