

Trophy resultsPlovdiv Open 2019

12 Oct 2019 - Overall - Cadets

Pos.	Team	Teamscore	Gold	Silver	Bronz	4th pl.
1.	Hereya	252	1	2	1	0
2.	Taekwondo Academy Plovdiv	224	1	1	2	0
3.	SC Phoenix	178	1	1	0	0
	Extreme	178	1	1	0	0
5.	Trakiec	176	1	1	0	0
6.	Condor2000	148	1	0	1	0
7.	Taerobik Gedoteam Romania	124	1	0	0	0

Points based on:

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 2

Participation: 2 Pnts - Win: 2 Pnts - Single: 2 Pnts

(...) is a first place as single in category

Medals for pairs and teams are calculated on the no. of participants for your team (e.g. 2 of 3 participants for your team earn 0.66 medals. This because of the combined pairs and teams from different clubs.

Page 1 of 1 24-10-2019 / 07:34 TaekoPlan Support